2 Kammersteiner
Waldmarkt Express

[DB) BAHN

www. kammerstein.de

Sonderfahrplan am 23.11.2019

Schwabach - Kammerstein

Samstag, 23.11.2019

S2/R6 Nurnberg ab 09:01 | 10:01 | 11:01 [Linie607| 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:41
S2/R6 Schwabach an 09:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00
Schwabach Bahnhof 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 11:55 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10
Schwabach Wallenrodstr. 09:31 [ 10:31 | 11:31 | 11:56 | 13:11 | 14:11 | 15:11
Schwabach Schillerplatz 09:34 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 11:58 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14
Schwabach Noérdlinger Str. 09:35 [ 10:35 | 11:35 | 11:59 | 13:15 | 14:15 | 15:15

Schwabach Am St. Briicklein 09:36 | 10:36 | 11:36 | 12:01 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16
Schwabach Gewerbepark West | 09:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:02 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 15:17

Haag Nord 09:38 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:04 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:18
Haag Sud 09:39 [ 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:05 | 13:19 | 14:19 | 15:19
Kammerstein Nord -Hst 3- 09:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:07 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20
Kammerstein Nord -Hst 1- 09:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:07 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20
Kammerstein Mitte/Waldmarkt 09:41 | 10:41 | 11:41 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:21

Kammerstein - Schwabach

Samstag, 23.11.2019

Linie 607
Kammerstein Mitte/Waldmarkt 09:56 | 10:56 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56
Kammerstein Nord -Hst 2- 09:58 | 10:58 | 11:41 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58
Haag Sud 09:59 [ 10:59 | 11:42 | 12:59 | 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:59
Haag Nord 10:00 | 11:00 | 11:43 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00

Schwabach Gewerbepark West | 10:01 | 11:01 | 11:44 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:01
Schwabach Am St. Briicklein 10:02 | 11:02 | 11:45 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:02

Schwabach Nordlinger Str. 10:04 | 11:04 | 11:46 [ 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04
Schwabach Schillerplatz 10:05 | 11:05 | 11:48 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 16:05
Schwabach Wallenrodstr. 10:07 | 11:07 | 11:50 [ 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07
Schwabach Bahnhof 10:09 | 11:09 | 11:52 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09
S2/R6 Schwabach ab 10:19 | 11:19 | 12:19 | 13:19 | 14:19 | 15:19 | 16:19
S2/R6 Nirnberg an 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:39 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:38

Fur alle Fahrten gilt der VGN Tarif.

M-M1 BR; 22.10.2019



